
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Class 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

No. 

27 

81 

25 

02 

06 

00 

5 

17 

7 

Name 

Theo Peppes 

Steven Schuh 

Kyle Robertson 

Michael Perrotti 

Dale Schneider 

Marc Cefalo 

Mike Kosuth 

Keith Fraser 

Dave Hofmann 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Best Tm 

1:13.061 

1:13.456 

1:13.755 

1:13.653 

1:15.998 

1:15.934 

1:16.094 

1:16.921 

1:30.812 

Hometown 

Clifton NJ 

Gibson Island MD 

Woolwich NJ 

Yorktown Heights NY 

Philadelphia PA 

Swoyersville PA 

West Chester PA 

Annapolis MD 

West Creek NJ 

Reg 

NNJ 

WDC 

SJR 

NYR 

PHL 

NEP 

PHL 

WDC 

SJR 

Member_ID 

644769 

333773_1 

404145 

482150 

699136 

256244 

549339 

665632 

236435 

Make/Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF gen3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mazda mx5 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Honda CRX si 

Sponsor 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

Robertson Construction 

DGR 

Planet Miata 

The SuRF Shop 

Alltackle.com 

Bay Avenue Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time of Race: 12:23.433 

Printed: 10/21/2023 4:17:11 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.263 

Avg. Speed 

92.006 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.061 

Best Speed 

93.620 

Best Lap by 

27 - Theo Peppes 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp1:BIT 

Gp1:Race 2 BIT 

Race (20:00 or 10 Laps) started at 15:07:29 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

10/21/2023 15:00 

Group 1 Race 2  Official  Posted: 4:20pm





Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM2 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

No. 

20 

63 

19 

88 

11 

51 

29 

7 

123 

08 

44 

54 

6 

18 

69 

89 

71 

122 

188 

00 

194 

192 

190 

78 

5 

Name 

Seth Gentry 

John Hotz 

John Ayre 

Michael LaMaina 

Kurt Laumeister 

Steve Ficacci 

Matthew Richard 

Ken Williams 

William Kerr 

Robert Cahall 

Kipp Gaynor 

Michael Cohen 

Shauna LaMaina 

Peter Seabrook 

Mike Leo 

Zachariah Rosenberg 

Ivin Seabrook 

Brian Heun 

Rufus Davis 

Jessica Sullivan 

Clay Monroe 

Mark Gravius 

Fatin Salhut 

Theodore Cahall 

Joseph Grzech 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

6 

Best Tm 

1:18.164 

1:18.023 

1:18.344 

1:19.125 

1:19.254 

1:18.688 

1:18.803 

1:19.217 

1:19.550 

1:19.246 

1:19.871 

1:19.898 

1:20.251 

1:20.619 

1:20.745 

1:20.274 

1:20.467 

1:22.194 

1:25.016 

1:25.016 

1:25.686 

1:27.015 

1:34.611 

1:18.689 

Hometown 

Hanover MD 

Sparks Glencoe MD 

Mountain Top PA 

Oaklyn NJ 

Newark DE 

West Caldwell NJ 

Hockessin DE 

Wyoming PA 

Titusville NJ 

Gurnee IL 

Derwood MD 

Owings Mills MD 

Oaklyn NJ 

Bridgeton NJ 

Chappaqua NY 

ENGLEWOOD NJ 

Greenwich NJ 

Galloway NJ 

New York NY 

Malaga NJ 

Southbury CT 

Clay NY 

Englewood Cliffs NJ 

Christiansburg VA 

Mountaintop PA 

Reg 

WDC 

WDC 

NEP 

SJR 

PHL 

NNJ 

PHL 

NEP 

SJR 

CHI 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

NER 

NYR 

NYR 

SJR 

SJR 

NYR 

SJR 

NER 

CNY 

NNJ 

WDC 

NEP 

Member_ID 

514563 

445857 

484014 

384683 

636237 

675577 

618562 

369232 

653477 

426156 

117675 

452581 

402888 

417669 

712838 

677883 

404893 

325377 

664263 

475368 

691733 

226538 

686001 

386084 

676288 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda SM 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata Rental 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Hotztuff Racing 

A & R Building Supply 

Cornerstone Financial Advisors Inc. 

Heritage Brass 

SVC Psychology / Hillcrest Tire 

MotorsportsPrints.com 

MV Motorsport 

Cahall Racing 

Structural Rehabilitation Group 

Glass Jacobson Financial Group 

Cornerstone Financial Advisors Inc. 

Ripple Street 

Flatout Motorsports 

The Law Office of Brian D. Heun 

Flatout Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

flatout motorsport 

Cahall Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time of Race: 13:11.666 

Printed: 10/21/2023 4:21:10 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.546 

Avg. Speed 

86.400 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.023 

Best Speed 

87.666 

Best Lap by 

63 - John Hotz 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp2:SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 2 SM 

Race (20:00 or 10 Laps) started at 15:27:50 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

10/21/2023 15:30 

Group 2 Heat Race 2  Official  Posted: 4:20pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

No. 

35 

57 

54 

81 

99 

02 

30 

06 

25 

27 

56 

17 

5 

Name 

Christopher Windsor 

Donald Privett 

Mike Thomas 

Steven Schuh 

Steven Minkon 

Michael Perrotti 

Steven Thomas 

Dale Schneider 

Kyle Robertson 

Theo Peppes 

Jason Pintar 

Keith Fraser 

Mike Kosuth 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

1:16.190 

1:16.163 

1:17.452 

1:17.938 

1:15.669 

1:15.766 

1:18.912 

1:18.287 

1:14.452 

1:15.407 

2:00.101 

2:04.735 

Hometown 

Thurmont MD 

New York NY 

Marlton NJ 

Gibson Island MD 

Schwenksville PA 

Yorktown Heights NY 

Westmont NJ 

Philadelphia PA 

Woolwich NJ 

Clifton NJ 

Flemington NJ 

Annapolis MD 

West Chester PA 

Reg 

WDC 

SJR 

SJR 

WDC 

SJR 

NYR 

SJR 

PHL 

SJR 

NNJ 

NNJ 

WDC 

PHL 

Member_ID 

330405 

403017 

405469 

333773_1 

453027 

482150 

390169 

699136 

404145 

644769 

448077 

665632 

549339 

Make/Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF gen3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 

WINDSOR CUSTOMS RENTAL & SUPPORT 

Triple-T Cutting Tools/ Inc 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

DGR 

Triple-T Cutting Tools/ Inc. 

Robertson Construction 

Alltackle.com 

The SuRF Shop 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time of Race: 11:28.810 

Printed: 10/21/2023 4:38:05 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.757 

Avg. Speed 

79.441 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.452 

Best Speed 

91.871 

Best Lap by 

25 - Kyle Robertson 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp3:SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 2 SRF 

Race (20:00 or 10 Laps) started at 15:54:03 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

10/21/2023 15:55 

Group 3 Heat Race 2  Official  Posted: 4:40pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

FP 

STL 

SPB 

EP 

SRX7 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

STL 

T4 

ITS 

STL 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

No. 

00 

11 

7 

123 

69 

150 

122 

120 

9 

121 

4 

51 

05 

56 

182 

89 

49 

08 

1 

19 

5 

Name 

Marc Cefalo 

Kurt Laumeister 

Ken Williams 

Valerie Heun 

Mike Leo 

Tom Burdge 

Brain Heun 

Michael Thompson 

Eric King 

Karl Ricker 

Carl Hindman 

Steve Ficacci 

Camden Gruber 

Edward York 

Theodore Cahall 

Michael LaMaina 

Steve Moller 

Robert Cahall 

Daniel Freeman 

John Grzech 

Joseph Grzech 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

3 

Best Tm 

1:16.343 

1:20.488 

1:20.348 

1:21.451 

1:23.498 

1:24.259 

1:26.104 

1:23.820 

1:26.563 

1:30.005 

1:31.428 

1:19.830 

Hometown 

Swoyersville PA 

Newark DE 

Wyoming PA 

Galloway NJ 

Chappaqua NY 

Hillsborough NJ 

Galloway NJ 

Millville NJ 

Newtown PA 

Bloomfield NJ 

Columbia PA 

West Caldwell NJ 

Winchester VA 

Mount Airy MD 

Christiansburg VA 

Oaklyn NJ 

Bethlehem PA 

Gurnee IL 

Gainesville VA 

Mountain Top PA 

Mountaintop PA 

Reg 

NEP 

PHL 

NEP 

SJR 

NYR 

NNJ 

SJR 

SJR 

SJR 

NNJ 

CPR 

NNJ 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

PHL 

CHI 

WDC 

NNJ 

NEP 

Member_ID 

256244 

636237 

369232 

337890 

712838 

186383 

352377 

417643 

210228_1 

645590 

248326_1 

675577 

624466 

122087 

386084 

384683 

516689 

426156 

496808 

161017_1 

676288 

Make/Model 

Mazda mx5 

Mazda SM 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Boxster 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Planet Miata 

Heritage Brass 

MV Motorsport 

Ripple Street 

Hoosier/ Mazda Motorsports/ 

The Law Office of Brian D. Heun 

O'Rourke Custom Homes 

Mazdaspeed 

CMJ Electric LLC 

SVC Psychology / Hillcrest Tire 

RP Performance / Next Foundations 

York Automotive 

Cahall / Meathead Racing 

Cornerstone Financial Advisors 

RP Performance / Planet Miata 

Cahall Racing 

Envirotex Environmental / RP Performance 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time of Racre: 12:53.766 

Printed: 10/21/2023 5:57:41 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

49.190 

Avg. Speed 

88.399 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.343 

Best Speed 

89.596 

Best Lap by 

00 - Marc Cefalo 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp4:IT / Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 2 IT/Small Bore 

Race (20:00 or 10 Laps) started at 16:17:31 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

10/21/2023 16:15 

Group 4 Heat Race 2  Official  Posted: 5:55pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

FP 

STL 

SPB 

EP 

SRX7 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

STL 

T4 

ITS 

STL 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

No. 

00 

11 

7 

123 

69 

150 

122 

120 

9 

121 

4 

51 

05 

56 

182 

89 

49 

08 

1 

19 

5 

Name 

Marc Cefalo 

Kurt Laumeister 

Ken Williams 

Valerie Heun 

Mike Leo 

Tom Burdge 

Brain Heun 

Michael Thompson 

Eric King 

Karl Ricker 

Carl Hindman 

Steve Ficacci 

Camden Gruber 

Edward York 

Theodore Cahall 

Michael LaMaina 

Steve Moller 

Robert Cahall 

Daniel Freeman 

John Grzech 

Joseph Grzech 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

3 

Best Tm 

1:16.343 

1:20.488 

1:20.348 

1:21.451 

1:23.498 

1:24.259 

1:26.104 

1:23.820 

1:26.563 

1:30.005 

1:31.428 

1:19.830 

Hometown 

Swoyersville PA 

Newark DE 

Wyoming PA 

Galloway NJ 

Chappaqua NY 

Hillsborough NJ 

Galloway NJ 

Millville NJ 

Newtown PA 

Bloomfield NJ 

Columbia PA 

West Caldwell NJ 

Winchester VA 

Mount Airy MD 

Christiansburg VA 

Oaklyn NJ 

Bethlehem PA 

Gurnee IL 

Gainesville VA 

Mountain Top PA 

Mountaintop PA 

Reg 

NEP 

PHL 

NEP 

SJR 

NYR 

NNJ 

SJR 

SJR 

SJR 

NNJ 

CPR 

NNJ 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

PHL 

CHI 

WDC 

NNJ 

NEP 

Member_ID 

256244 

636237 

369232 

337890 

712838 

186383 

352377 

417643 

210228_1 

645590 

248326_1 

675577 

624466 

122087 

386084 

384683 

516689 

426156 

496808 

161017_1 

676288 

Make/Model 

Mazda mx5 

Mazda SM 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Boxster 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Planet Miata 

Heritage Brass 

MV Motorsport 

Ripple Street 

Hoosier/ Mazda Motorsports/ 

The Law Office of Brian D. Heun 

O'Rourke Custom Homes 

Mazdaspeed 

CMJ Electric LLC 

SVC Psychology / Hillcrest Tire 

RP Performance / Next Foundations 

York Automotive 

Cahall / Meathead Racing 

Cornerstone Financial Advisors 

RP Performance / Planet Miata 

Cahall Racing 

Envirotex Environmental / RP Performance 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time of Racre: 12:53.766 

Printed: 10/22/2023 11:55:43 AM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

49.190 

Avg. Speed 

88.399 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.343 

Best Speed 

89.596 

Best Lap by 

00 - Marc Cefalo 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp4:IT / Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 2 IT/Small Bore 

Race (20:00 or 10 Laps) started at 16:17:31 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

10/21/2023 16:15 

Group 5 Heat Race 2   Official   Posted: 5:40pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT2 

GT1 

T2 

T3 

USTCC - ST 

USTCC - ST 

USTCC - SP 

USTCC - SP 

SPO 

GT2 

USTCC - SP 

SPO 

SPO 

SC 

ITE 

GT1 

No. 

93 

43 

46 

38 

44 

66 

117 

22 

9 

27 

193 

11 

51 

63 

42 

50 

Name 

Jenn Krpata 

James K Benson 

Alan Phillips 

Ben Phillips 

Anthony Piselli 

Andrew Conner 

Brandon Lewis 

Roger Maeda 

Robert Hasychak 

Bruno Stockinger 

Martin Szwarc 

Robert A Benson 

Kenneth Arters 

Jeffrey Pascale 

Joseph Hall 

Joseph Foglia 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Best Tm 

1:11.404 

1:15.396 

1:15.005 

1:18.410 

1:16.974 

1:16.859 

1:17.572 

1:18.551 

1:21.059 

1:19.918 

1:22.222 

1:21.780 

Hometown 

Saint James NY 

Philadelphia PA 

GLassboro NJ 

Boonton NJ 

Maurertown VA 

Glen Mills PA 

Stewartsville  NJ 

East Brunswick NJ 

Nokesville VA 

CLIFFSIDE PARK NJ 

Marlton NJ 

Cherry Hill NJ 

Downingtown PA 

Aston PA 

Columbus NJ 

Hackettstown NJ 

Reg 

SJR 

SJR 

SJR 

NNJ 

WDC 

SJR 

SJR 

SJR 

WDC 

NNJ 

SJR 

SJR 

PHL 

PHL 

CSCC 

NNJ 

Member_ID 

534689 

417065 

623171 

279825 

547804 

353481 

365045 

440281 

349346 

428529 

449175 

417066 

360980 

536747 

217651 

213448 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang #2 

BMW 330i 

Subaru Impreza WRX STI 

BMW 325 

BMW M3 

Honda Prelude 

FFR Cobra 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda Civic Si 

Dodge Dart 

Ford GT40 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Nissan 300 ZX 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Sponsor 

Island Trees Automotive 

DCM-Architecture & Engineering 

Turf Trade 

BigSpeed Racing 

On Q Racing LLC 

Proton Group 

StudioVRM.net 

CSRS 

PRECISE COMPONENTS & TOOL DESIGN 

A. Conner Discount Helicopters (Ask about the Undercoating Special) 

G.AMARI RENOVATIONS LLC/ Sam's Auto Repair 

Mobile Auto Repair Service 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Tie of Race: 12:06.819 

Printed: 10/21/2023 5:48:35 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

36.401 

Avg. Speed 

94.109 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.404 

Best Speed 

95.793 

Best Lap by 

93 - Jenn Krpata 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp6:Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 2 Big Bore 

Race (20:00 or 10 Laps) started at 16:59:45 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

10/21/2023 17:05 

Group 6 Heat Race 2  Official  Posted: 5:50pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FC 

P2 

CF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

FC 

FC 

F600 

FA 

No. 

41 

18 

98 

04 

16 

42 

43 

33 

8 

39 

Name 

Glenn Cordova 

Jack Zweifel 

Max King 

Jacob King 

Steve Roux 

Joe Parsons 

Gus Mohammadi 

John Mirro 

Dino LoDico 

Bill Argyle 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Best Tm 

1:05.729 

1:09.639 

1:10.872 

1:11.229 

1:14.008 

1:14.578 

1:16.670 

Hometown 

Effort PA 

Royersford PA 

Franklinville NJ 

Franklinville NJ 

New Fairfield CT 

Easton PA 

Frederick MD 

Bath PA 

Mays Landing NJ 

East Lyme CT 

Reg 

NYR 

PHL 

SJR 

SJR 

NER 

NEP 

WDC 

PHL 

SJR 

NER 

Member_ID 

233441 

649635 

419946 

419947 

197647 

194450 

313323_1 

63309 

467823 

105022 

Make/Model 

Van Diemen RF99 

Radical 

zink z 10 

Royale RP24 

Wyvern SR1 

Spectrum Spectrum 014-513H 

Van Diemen RF99 

Elan DP08 

Invader QC1 

Swift 008a 

Sponsor 

Cordova Services 

kriner engines 

Joe Marcinski/ Genna Drafting/ K&K Racing 

Self 

IAM Advisory/ LLC 

ESM RACING 

SpeedCircuit 

fourColor/ Inc. Speedwraps 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time of Race: 11:38.577 

Printed: 10/22/2023 8:40:20 AM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

23.375 

Avg. Speed 

97.913 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.729 

Best Speed 

104.064 

Best Lap by 

41 - Glenn Cordova 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp7:Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 2 Wings-n-Things 

Race (20:00 or 10 Laps) started at 17:41:18 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

10/21/2023 17:30 

Group 7 Heat Race 2  Official  Posted:8:40am


